
Page 1

3 Charlton Kings

Overall Averages 9.0 39.8 359.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:08:29 19:11:04 62:35 12.8 39.8 510 1001 515
2 Andy C 0.758 18:16:33 19:14:29 57:56 10.6 44.3 470 1114 620
3 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:17:49 19:20:15 62:26 12.37 38.0 470 955 470
4 0.810 17:58:05 18:57:06 59:01 9.73 47.3 460 1188 568
5 David Sanson 0.855 18:11:37 19:11:46 01:00 10.87 40.5 440 1017 515
6 0.840 18:04:17 19:05:05 60:48 10.58 39.7 420 997 500
7 Robert Finch 1.000 18:22:23 19:16:15 53:52 9.68 43.4 420 1090 420
8 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:17:53 19:15:18 57:25 9.97 41.1 410 1033 410
9 1.000 18:06:51 19:03:32 56:41 9.16 42.6 390 1070 390

10 Sean E 0.999 18:16:55 19:15:22 58:27 7.99 47.6 380 1195 381
11 Steve Williams 0.736 17:58:14 19:00:31 62:17 8.8 42.0 370 1056 502
12 Si Read 0.810 18:16:57 19:17:43 60:46 9.51 36.8 350 925 432
13 Tom Baker 0.946 17:54:08 18:54:45 60:37 8.5 41.2 350 1034 370
14 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:04:14 19:03:08 58:54 8.47 39.0 330 979 382
15 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:11:54 19:04:14 52:20 7.38 44.7 330 1123 487
16 0.766 18:01:04 18:59:21 58:17 7.6 40.8 310 1025 405
17 1.000 18:00:14 18:57:38 57:24 8.71 34.4 300 865 300
18 Samuel Taunton 0.969 18:14:59 19:17:52 62:53 7.08 42.4 300 1065 310
19 0.816 17:54:19 18:48:41 54:22 6.68 43.4 290 1091 356
20 0.773 18:16:30 19:14:22 57:52 6.42 38.9 250 978 323
21 Carolyn Dent 0.773 18:17:14 19:23:18 66:04 7.45 26.8 200 674 259
22 Jake I 0.799 18:04:13 18:58:40 54:27 7.17 20.9 150 526 188

Efficiency rating Averages 9.0 39.8 359.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Sean E 0.999 18:16:55 19:15:22 58:27 7.99 47.6 380 1195 381
2 0.810 17:58:05 18:57:06 59:01 9.73 47.3 460 1188 568
3 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:11:54 19:04:14 52:20 7.38 44.7 330 1123 487
4 Andy C 0.758 18:16:33 19:14:29 57:56 10.6 44.3 470 1114 620
5 0.816 17:54:19 18:48:41 54:22 6.68 43.4 290 1091 356
6 Robert Finch 1.000 18:22:23 19:16:15 00:53 9.68 43.4 420 1090 420
7 1.000 18:06:51 19:03:32 56:41 9.16 42.6 390 1070 390
8 Samuel Taunton 0.969 18:14:59 19:17:52 62:53 7.08 42.4 300 1065 310
9 Steve Williams 0.736 17:58:14 19:00:31 62:17 8.8 42.0 370 1056 502

10 Tom Baker 0.946 17:54:08 18:54:45 60:37 8.5 41.2 350 1034 370
11 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:17:53 19:15:18 57:25 9.97 41.1 410 1033 410
12 0.766 18:01:04 18:59:21 58:17 7.6 40.8 310 1025 405
13 David Sanson 0.855 18:11:37 19:11:46 60:09 10.87 40.5 440 1017 515
14 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:08:29 19:11:04 62:35 12.8 39.8 510 1001 515
15 0.840 18:04:17 19:05:05 60:48 10.58 39.7 420 997 500
16 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:04:14 19:03:08 58:54 8.47 39.0 330 979 382
17 0.773 18:16:30 19:14:22 57:52 6.42 38.9 250 978 323
18 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:17:49 19:20:15 62:26 12.37 38.0 470 955 470
19 Si Read 0.810 18:16:57 19:17:43 60:46 9.51 36.8 350 925 432
20 1.000 18:00:14 18:57:38 57:24 8.71 34.4 300 865 300
21 Carolyn Dent 0.773 18:17:14 19:23:18 66:04 7.45 26.8 200 674 259
22 Jake I 0.799 18:04:13 18:58:40 54:27 7.17 20.9 150 526 188

Aged Related Handicap Averages 9.0 39.8 359.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy C 0.758 18:16:33 19:14:29 57:56 10.6 44.3 470 1114 620
2 0.810 17:58:05 18:57:06 59:01 9.73 47.3 460 1188 568
3 David Sanson 0.855 18:11:37 19:11:46 60:09 10.87 40.5 440 1017 515
4 Richard Cronin 0.991 18:08:29 19:11:04 62:35 12.8 39.8 510 1001 515
5 Steve Williams 0.736 17:58:14 19:00:31 62:17 8.8 42.0 370 1056 502
6 0.840 18:04:17 19:05:05 60:48 10.58 39.7 420 997 500
7 Pat Macleod 0.678 18:11:54 19:04:14 52:20 7.38 44.7 330 1123 487
8 Sam Cottle 1.000 18:17:49 19:20:15 62:26 12.37 38.0 470 955 470
9 Si Read 0.810 18:16:57 19:17:43 60:46 9.51 36.8 350 925 432

10 Robert Finch 1.000 18:22:23 19:16:15 53:52 9.68 43.4 420 1090 420
11 Rachel Potter 1.000 18:17:53 19:15:18 00:57 9.97 41.1 410 1033 410
12 0.766 18:01:04 18:59:21 58:17 7.6 40.8 310 1025 405
13 1.000 18:06:51 19:03:32 56:41 9.16 42.6 390 1070 390
14 Hannah Bradley 0.865 18:04:14 19:03:08 58:54 8.47 39.0 330 979 382
15 Sean E 0.999 18:16:55 19:15:22 58:27 7.99 47.6 380 1195 381
16 Tom Baker 0.946 17:54:08 18:54:45 60:37 8.5 41.2 350 1034 370
17 0.816 17:54:19 18:48:41 54:22 6.68 43.4 290 1091 356
18 0.773 18:16:30 19:14:22 57:52 6.42 38.9 250 978 323
19 Samuel Taunton 0.969 18:14:59 19:17:52 62:53 7.08 42.4 300 1065 310
20 1.000 18:00:14 18:57:38 57:24 8.71 34.4 300 865 300
21 Carolyn Dent 0.773 18:17:14 19:23:18 66:04 7.45 26.8 200 674 259
22 Jake I 0.799 18:04:13 18:58:40 54:27 7.17 20.9 150 526 188
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